
Under 22 kg Gold LOGAN DAHL Regina Y

Gold SAMMANTHA DEBRUYNE Vibank

Gold MATTHEW HUANG Regina Y

Gold ANNA LI Regina Y

Under 23.8 kg Gold EMMALEE DEPKO Pense

Gold FELIX LEONARD Koseikan

Gold TY TORGERSON Saskatoon YMCA

Gold SAMANTHA VANDERSTOEL Pense

Under 25 kg Gold OESA HAASE Pense

Gold GIANNA IGNATIUK Vibank

Gold ELEONORA LAPPAS

Gold ELIJIAH SEVERIGHT Avonhurst

Gold NOAH TORGERSON Regina Y

Under 27.6 kg Gold ANNA DORNSTAUDER Regina Y

Gold XAVIER GATIN Regina Y

Gold TYDON MOEN Swift Current

Gold NOELLE NING Avonhurst

Under 28.4 kg Gold WYATT BERGER Watrous Ju No Ri

Gold SAMUEL BUSKOW Pense

Gold SAUL BUSKOW Pense

Gold LAIKLYNN MOATE Watrous Ju No Ri

Under 31.1 kg Gold DEXARAY GUST Watrous Ju No Ri

Gold OWEN KOZUSKO Regina Y

Gold ANNIE SOULODRE Senshudokan

Gold OLIVER VUKMAN Vibank

Over 32.4 kg Gold ANNEBELLE ASHAM-POITRAS Senshudokan

Gold EVAN FINCH Regina Y

Gold ROWEN MCCLINTON Koseikan

Gold ELORA MELLOR Koseikan

Gold KATIE SCHMIDT Koseikan

Under 22 kg Gold LOGAN DAHL Regina Y

Gold TY TORGERSON Saskatoon YMCA

Gold MATTHEW HUANG Regina Y

Gold ANNA LI Regina Y

Under 25.6 kg Gold ANNA DORNSTAUDER Regina Y

Gold OESA HAASE Pense

Gold ELEONORA LAPPAS

Under 10 Ne Waza

Under 10 Tachi Waza



Gold NOELLE NING Avonhurst

Under 30 kg Gold OWEN KOZUSKO Regina Y

Gold WYATT BERGER Watrous Ju No Ri

Gold XAVIER GATIN Regina Y

Over 32 kg Gold ELORA MELLOR Koseikan

Gold EVAN FINCH Regina Y

Gold KATIE SCHMIDT Koseikan

Gold ROWEN MCCLINTON Koseikan

Under 27 kg Gold ELISE ARMITAGE South West judo Mb

Gold SAMUEL BURTON Regina Y

Gold JONATHAN KROEKER Brandon

Under 32 kg Gold JORDON BISSONETTE Saskatoon YMCA

Gold BRANDON GIBSON Vibank

Gold MICAH PORTER Koseikan

Gold ISSAC SOULODRE Senshudokan

Under 36 kg Gold RHODES BELLEGARDE Regina Y

Gold MADDISON DEPKO Pense

Gold DONAVAN LAFONTAINE Avonhurst

Gold TORI TORGERSON Saskatoon YMCA

Under 37.5 kg Gold ASIA ASHAM-POITRAS Senshudokan

Gold JODY POELEN Vibank

Gold AYSON STEWARDSON Senshudokan

Gold MAKAYLA TERRY Watrous Ju No Ri

Under 44 kg Gold CORAL GARCIA CONDE Regina Y

Gold LENORA KASICK Regina Y

Gold EMMA SCHAEFFER Watrous Ju No Ri

Gold AIDAN SILLIKER Avonhurst

Over 46 kg Gold THEOFANIS LAPPAS Regina Y

Gold PRESTON LICAS Avonhurst

Gold LINNEA MELLOR Koseikan

Under 25.8 kg Gold ELISE ARMITAGE South West judo Mb

Gold SAMUEL BURTON Regina Y

Gold KRISTIAN HEINRICHS Avonhurst

Gold JACK KOZUSKO Regina Y

Under 31 kg Gold JORDON BISSONNETTE Saskatoon YMCA

Under 12 Ne Waza

Under 12 Tachi Waza



Gold KADE CHABOT Watrous Ju No Ri

Gold JONATHAN KROEKER Brandon

Gold MICAH PORTER Koseikan

Under 34.4 kg Gold NAVAYA BACK Watrous Ju No Ri

Gold RHODES BELLEGARDE Regina Y

Gold BRANDON GIBSON Vibank

Gold ISSAC SOULODRE Senshudokan

Under 37 kg Gold MADDISON DEPKO Pense

Gold JUDE LITZENBERGER South Corman Park

Gold BEN PADY Vibank

Gold TORI TORGERSON Saskatoon YMCA

Under 43 kg Gold BERKLEY PROKOPETZ Pense

Gold KIARA SCHILLER Pense

Gold MAKAYLA TERRY Watrous Ju No Ri

Gold IRELAND TREVARTHEN Watrous Ju No Ri

Over 43 Kg Gold OWEN HARTNELL Avonhurst

Gold THEOFANIS LAPPAS Regina Y

Gold LINNEA MELLOR Koseikan

Gold EMMA SCHAEFFER Watrous Ju No Ri


